JAHRESPLANUNG 2026

FORDERGEMEINSCHAFT FUR BERGMANNSTRADITION - LINKER NIEDERRHEIN - E. V.

Vorstandsklausur

Vorstandssitzung

Jahreshauptversammliung

Maibaumrichten
Vorstandssitzung
Fronleichnamsprozession
Mitgliederversammlung
Extraschicht
Vorstandssitzung
Vorstandssitzung
Mitgliederversammlung
Erntedankfest
Vorstandssitzung
Volkstrauertag
Mitgliederversammlung
Weihnachtsmarkt
Weihnachtsmarkt

Ring-Barbarafeier

Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Samstag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Samstag
Mittwoch
Sonntag
Mittwoch
Do.-So.
Do.-So.

Samstag

14.01.2026
04.03.2026
18.03.2026
30.04.2026
06.05.2026
04.06.2026
24.06.2026
27.06.2026
01.07.2026
02.09.2026
23.09.2026
10.10.2026
04.11.2026
15.11.2026
25.11.2026

26.-29.11.2026
03.-06.12.2026

05.12.2026

16:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
11:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
11:30 Uhr
18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr



