

# JAHRESPLANUNG 2026

FÖRDERGEMEINSCHAFT FÜR BERGMANNSTRADITION - LINKER NIEDERRHEIN - E. V.



Vorstandsklausur	Mittwoch	14.01.2026	16:00 Uhr
Vorstandssitzung	Mittwoch	04.03.2026	17:00 Uhr
<b>Jahreshauptversammlung</b>	<b>Mittwoch</b>	<b>18.03.2026</b>	<b>18:00 Uhr</b>
Maibaumrichten	Donnerstag	30.04.2026	19:00 Uhr
Vorstandssitzung	Mittwoch	06.05.2026	17:00 Uhr
Fronleichnamsprozession	Donnerstag	04.06.2026	11:00 Uhr
<b>Mitgliederversammlung</b>	<b>Mittwoch</b>	<b>24.06.2026</b>	<b>18:00 Uhr</b>
Extraschicht	Samstag	27.06.2026	18:00 Uhr
Vorstandssitzung	Mittwoch	01.07.2026	17:00 Uhr
Vorstandssitzung	Mittwoch	02.09.2026	17:00 Uhr
<b>Mitgliederversammlung</b>	<b>Mittwoch</b>	<b>23.09.2026</b>	<b>18:00 Uhr</b>
Erntedankfest	Samstag	10.10.2026	15:00 Uhr
Vorstandssitzung	Mittwoch	04.11.2026	17:00 Uhr
Volkstrauertag	Sonntag	15.11.2026	11:30 Uhr
<b>Mitgliederversammlung</b>	<b>Mittwoch</b>	<b>25.11.2026</b>	<b>18:00 Uhr</b>
Weihnachtsmarkt	Do.-So.	26.-29.11.2026	
Weihnachtsmarkt	Do.-So.	03.-06.12.2026	
Ring-Barbarafeier	Samstag	05.12.2026	18:00 Uhr